

VRJ

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3311 OF 2016

Rangrao Shankar Patil ... Petitioner
V/s.
Deputy Conservator of Forests & Ors. ... Respondents

VAIBHAV
RAMESH
JADHAV
Digitally signed by
VAIBHAV RAMESH
JADHAV
Date: 2026.02.13
11:16:45 +0530

Mr. Eshan Nayak for the petitioner.
Mr. Sanjay D. Rayrikar, AGP for the State.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 12, 2026

P.C.:

1. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, stand over to **12th March 2026**, as a last chance.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)